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Monday
Hip Hop Mini (Ages 4-6) 
Hip Hop Tiny (Ages 3-4)
Ballet Mini (Ages 3-7)
Hip Hop Jr. (Ages 6-9)    
Gravity Dance Team
Hip Hop Sr. (Ages 9-14)

Tuesday
Hip Hop Tiny (Ages 3-4)
Stars Crew Dance Team
Hip Hop Mini (Ages 4-6)
Cosmic Girls Dance Team
Hip Hop Sr. (Ages 9-14)  

Wednesday
Hip Hop Mini (Ages 4-6)  
Ballet Mini (Ages 3-7)
Ballet/ Contemporary (Ages 8-18)
Contemporary Team
Rhythmic Tap/Basic 
(Ages 12 & up)

Thursday
Sonic Crew Dance Team
Hip Hop Technique  
Galaxy Crew Intermediate 
Super Nova Crew Dance Team 
Galaxy Crew Sr. 

Friday 
Hip Hop Tiny (Ages 3-4)
Hip Hop Mini (Ages 5-8)
Hip Hop Jr. (Ages 6-9)  

Saturday
Hip Hop Mini (Ages 4-6)  
Hip Hop Tumbling (Ages 5-12)
Gravity Dance Team

Tuesday
Quest Elite All Star Cheer Youth Competitive Teams
Quest Elite All Star Cheer Sr. Competitive Teams

Thursday
Intermediate Cheer/Tumbling
Advanced Cheer/Tumbling (Ages 10-18)

Saturday
Tiny  Tiaras 
Beginner Cheer/ Tumbling/ Fundamentals 
Rec Cheer  (Ages 5-14)

Sunday
Quest Elite All Star Cheer Youth Competitive Teams
Quest Elite All Star Cheer Sr. Competitive Teams 

4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:45
7:00 - 7:45

4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:15
5:30 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:45 
7:00 - 7:45

4:00 - 4:30
5:00 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:15
6:30 - 7:15
7:15 - 8:00

4:30 - 5:15
5:15 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:45
6:45 - 7:30
7:30 - 8:15

9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:45

4:30 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:00

30 Minute Class
45 Minute Class
1 Hour Class
1.5 Hour Class 
2 Hour Class
Unlimited Rec Class
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$40
$50
$55
$65
$85

$155

Solo
Duet
Trio
Company
Crews
Gravity Dance Team
Quest Cheer Rec
Registration Fee

$110
$80
$70

$100
$95
$40
$55
$25

6:30 - 7:45

6:30 - 7:30
7:30 - 8:30

10:15 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

4:45 - 6:30
5:30 - 8:00

3820 Kemp Rd 
Beavercreek, OH 45431 
Phone: (937) 306-8733

www.questdancecenter.com

- Star represents competition teams

7:30 - 9:00


